
Amateur Specialty   

Mo’s Rowdy Rebel Joanne Overstreet Joanne Overstreet 

The Dangerous Commander Kip Looper & Jim Gore Dickie & Patti King 

The Carolina Girl Billie Dearmond & Kerry Dearmond Billie Dearmond 
  

Trail Pleasure English Adult Amateur Specialty  
Good Til The Last Drop John Callicutt James & Dawn Payne 

I’m Sergio Garcia Amanda Dickerson Amanda Dickeron 

A Major Gold Strike Darrin Sisk Doris Penick 

Jose Double Trouble Jessica Hlebak Darrin Sisk 

Contemporary Jazz Nancy Evans Anne & Nancy Evans 

Princess Power Terri Smith Terri Smith 

Another Jazz Attraction Laurie Coats Laurie Coats 

Super Zone Ayna Bartholomew Anna Bartholomew 

Fable’s Black Charger Julie Lovin Julie Lovin 

Lareina’s Shade Of Silver Gary Rembert Rembert & Anderson 
  

Two Year Old Stallions 
I’m Invitation Only Chad Baucom Mills & Barnes 

Reservation On Line Winky Groover John & Amanda Odom 

Wee Wee Man Link Webb LSD Inc 

Step In Line Dick Peebles Scott Green 

 

Amateur Owned & Trained Pleasure 
Acapulco Amanda Dickerson Amanda Dickeron 

Jose Loco Jessica Hlebak Jessica Hlebak 

Olympic Skywalker Chris Coats Chris & Laurie Coats 

Fable’s Black Charger Julie Lovin Julie Lovin 

Summer Wishes Meme Anderson Meme Anderson 
  

Gentlemens Amateur Specialty   
Oops You Better Be Good Andrew Allen Andrew Allen  
  

Three Year Old Mares & Geldings 
Beaujolais Sam Martin Mr & Mrs Larry Mclaughlin 
  

Park Pleasure AOT Specialty   
A Dream Daphne France Clyde France 

Color’s Clown Lori Abbott Lori Abbott 

He’s A Major Delight Amanda Dickerson Lynn Culbreth 
  

15.2 & Under Amateur Specialty   
Jose Today Kip Looper Ginger Hartlein 

Pride’s Conman Tammy Austin LD & Tammy Austin 

I’m Breakin Bad Dr John Odum John & Amanda Odom 
  

Amateur (Canter)    
Pride’s Lady Dia Beverly Mcleod Ed Mcleod 
  

Lite Shod Western Specialty   
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Lucky Daze Patrick Thomas Lisa Shockey Kessel 

Jose Loco Jessica Hlebak Jessica Hlebak 

I’m John Henry Toni Strickland Terry Strickland 

Olympic Skywalker Laurie Coats Chris & Laurie Coats 
  

Four Year Old Specialty   
Jack Pot Cash Winky Groover Henry Metcalf 

Jose;s Door Buster Gary Martin Mr & Mrs Larry Mclaughlin 
  

SCWHA Members Only Amateur Specialty   
Mr Forbes Kevin Overstreet Kevin Overstreet 
  

Youth 12-17 Specialty   
My Hot Lips Luci Anderson Leon & Elizabeth Rembert 
  

Costume Performance Specialty   

The Rockduster Daphne France Clyde France  
  

Country Pleasure Specialty   
Crystal Lining Vickie Penick Vickie Penick 

Foolish Notion Amanda Dickerson Amanda Dickeron 

Miss Lady Antebellum Katie West Don & Linda Hefley 

Spirits Pushy Pat Ireland Jackie Dean 

Ambassador For RFK Darrin Sisk Doris Penick 

The Great Sensation Jessica Hlebak Jessica Hlebak 

As Good As Cash Toni Strickland Terry Strickland 

I’m Carrie Underwood Tara Rhoades Tara Rhoades 

Generator’s Classic Fable Julie Lovin Julie Lovin 

Papa Pump Justin Manis Justin Manis 
  

Park Pleasure Western Specialty   
Rise To Fame Patrick Thomas Steve Wilson Family 

Diva In Black Darrel Walker David & Laura Smith 

C’mon Turn Me Loose Debbie Wells Heiden & Wells 

A Dream Daphne France Clyde France 

He’s A Major Delight Lynn Culbreth Lynn Culbreth 
  

Two Year Old Mares & Geldings 
Call Me Maybe Dick Peebles Edwina Duddy  
  

AOT Specialty   

The Blind Side Bryant Norwood Bryant Norwood 

Firey Encore Amelia Haselden Amelia Haselden 
  

Lite Shod Four & Under Specialty   
Simple Lee Dangerous Chris Helton Kara Graham 
  

Show Pleasure Open Specialty 
Chillin The Most Link Webb Steve Mozeley 

Gimme A Honky Tonk Girl Winky Groover John & Amanda Odom  
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Park Performance Open Specialty   
Hello Dollar Link Webb D R Mozeley 

The Rockduster Daphne France Clyde France  
  

Amateur Ladies Specialty   
Major G’s Hard Cash Girl Heather Mccormick Heather Mccormick 
  

Three Year Old Stallions 
Rio Lobo 7HF Winky Groover Jack & Lillian Bolozky 

Dollars From Down Under Dick Peebles Edwina Duddy  
  

Lite Shod English Specialty   
Blinded By The Sky Robert Kirkpatrick Robert & Tina Kirkpatrick 

Lucky Daze Lisa Shockey Kessel Lisa Shockey Kessel 

I’m John Henry Toni Strickland Terry Strickland 
  

Aged Stallions Specialty  
The Thug Dick Peebles Kay & Luckey Easterling 
  

Youth Ponies Specialty   

Dollar On Fire Meme Anderson Leon & Elizabeth Rembert  
  

Open Weanlings   
Seminole Win Ella Kline Larry Mesimer 

I’m Jim Beam Sarah Mitchell Jeff Mitchell 
  

Open Yearlings   

Docs War Horse Ella Kline C L Kline Farms 
  

Model Open   

How Dare You Milly Player Player & Buckner 

Snake In The Grass Debbie Wells Heiden & Wells 

Spirit’s Pushy Pat Ireland Jackie Dean 

America’s Major Debt Darrin Sisk Doris Penick 

The Natural Of Skywatch Laura Smith David & Laura Smith 

Ambassador For RFK Lamar Penick Doris Penick 

Lareina’s Shade Of Silver Luci Anderson Rembert & Anderson 
  

Trail Pleasure Western Adult Amateur Specialty   
A Major Gold Strike Vickie Penick Doris Penick 

Jose Double Trouble Jessica Hlebak Darrin Sisk 

Princess Power Terri Smith Terri Smith 

Another Jazz Attraction Laurie Coats Laurie Coats 

Super Zone Ayna Bartholomew Anna Bartholomew 

Lareina’s Shade Of Silver Leon Rembert Rembert & Anderson 
  

Lite Shod Youth Specialty   
Simple Lee Dangerous Anne Evans Kara Graham 

Summer Wishes Taylor Willis Meme Anderson 
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NCWHA Members Only Amateur Specialty   

The Blind Side Bryant Norwood Bryant Norwood 

Pride’s Conman Tammy Austin LD & Tammy Austin 

A Black Gin Hangover Dickie King Dickie & Patti King 
  

Park Pleasure Four & Under Specialty  
Rise To Fame Patrick Thomas Steve Wilson Family 

She’s Jaded Jason Pimberton Larry Mesimer  
  

Amateur Three Year Old Mares & Geldings   
Twenty One Gunn Salute Stephanie Rose D R Mozeley 
  

Trail Pleasure Youth Specialty   
Princess Power Kayla Baucom Terri Smith 

Contemporary Jazz Anne Evans Anne & Nancy Evans 

Good Til The Last Drop Audry Knuckles James & Dawn Payne 

Lareina’s Shade Of Silver Luci Anderson Rembert & Anderson 
  

15.2 & Under Open  
He’s Busting The Gin Link Webb Steve Mozeley 

Rio Lobo 7HF Winky Groover Jack & Lillian Bolozky 
  

Park Pleasure English Specialty 
Jose’s Baby Doll Jeff Laughlin Doris Penick 

Motown’s Snowed Again Patrick Thomas Riffey & Hamilton 

Cmon Turn Me Loose Debbie Wells Heiden & Wells 

Diva In Black Laura Smith David & Laura Smith 

A Dream Daphne France Clyde France 

Color’s Clown Dennis Abbott Lori Abbott 

Grandy Garcia Kathy Jamison Kathy Jamison 

He’s A Major Delight Lynn Culbreth Lynn Culbreth 
  

Two Year Old Mares & Geldings Amateur  
Miss Mexico Jordan Dean Mona Dean 

Call Me Maybe Edwina Duddy Edwina Duddy  
  

Amateur Four Year Old Mares & Geldings   

Rare Generation Tyler Hege Rhoades & Hege 
  

Adult Amateur Ponies   
Jose Today Ginger Hartlein Ginger Hartlein 
  

Costume Flat Shod Specialty   
Papa Pump Amanda Dickerson & Stephanie Rose Justin Manis 

The Razz Man Madison Holloway Madison Holloway 

Jose Double Trouble Charlie Canipe Darrin Sisk 

Willie Robertson Si Robertson Duck Comander 

Summer Wishes Meme Anderson & Luci Anderson Meme Anderson 

Super Zone Anna Bartholomew & Katherine Bartholomew Anna 

Bartholomew 
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Ted Willis Harolene Willis Rodger & Harolene Willis 

The Dollar Diva Tammy Farmer Lou Goecker 

The Natural Of Skywatch Lawson Smith David & Laura Smith  
  

Amateur Three Year Old Stallions  
Dollar’s From Down Under Edwina Duddy Edwina Duddy  
  

Park Performance Amateur Specialty   

Rocky Marciano Jill Peavey Jill Peavey 

Frontgate Sheila Groover Winky & Sheila Groover 

The Rockduster Daphne France Clyde France 

I’m An American Idol Megan Green Scott Green 
  

Open Specialty  
Southern Black Gin Link Webb D R Mozeley 

Star In The Making Tyler Baucom Randall Jones 

Jack Pot Cash Winky Groover Henry Metcalf 
  

Two Year Old Stallions Amateur 
Lookouts Pushover Cliff Rivers Cliff Rivers 

Reservation On Line John Odom John & Amanda Odom 
  

Aged Mares & Geldings Specialty 
Major G’s Hard Cash Girl Dick Peebles Heather Mccormick 

Keep Your Cash Winky Groover Crawford Colts 
  

Country Pleasure English & Western Championship   

Crystal Lining Vickie Penick Vickie Penick 

Miss Lady Antebellum Katie West Don & Linda Hefley 

Foolish Notion Amanda Dickerson Amanda Dickeron 

Spirit’s Pushy Pat Ireland Jackie Dean 

The Great Sensation Jessica Hlebak Jessica Hlebak 

I’m Carrie Underwood Tara Rhoades Tara Rhoades 

The Dollar Diva Tammy Farmer Lou Goecker  
  

Youth Specialty Championship   
Heartbeat In Rythm Meme Anderson Leon & Elizabeth Rembert 

My Hot Lips Luci Anderson Leon & Elizabeth Rembert 
  

Lite Shod Open Specialty Championship 
Blinded By The Sky Robert Kirkpatrick Robert & Tina Kirkpatrick 

Lucky Daze Patrick Thomas Lisa Shockey Kessel 
  

Show Pleasure Specialty Championship   
Chillin The Most Link Webb Steve Mozeley 

Gimme A Honky Tonk Girl Winky Groover John & Amanda Odom  
  

Amateur Specialty Championship   
Hard Mountain Cash Paul Robbins Paul Robbins 

Ritz On The Corner Ginger Hartlein Ginger Hartlein 
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Trail Pleasure English & Western Specialty Championship   
Princess Power Kayla Baucom Terri Smith 

A Major Gold Strike Vickie Penick Doris Penick 

I’m Sergio Garcia Amanda Dickerson Amanda Dickeron 

Jose Double Trouble Jessica Hlebak Darrin Sisk 

Contemporary Jazz Anne Evans Anne & Nancy Evans 

Good Til The Last Drop Kristen Mcwilliams James & Dawn Payne 

Super Zone Ayna Bartholomew Anna Bartholomew 
  

Open Park Pleasure Specialty Championship 
Rise To Fame Patrick Thomas Steve Wilson Family 

Jose’s Baby Doll Jeff Laughlin Doris Penick 

Diva In Black Darrel Walker David & Laura Smith 

MP1 Katie West Rising Star Ranch 

C’mon Turn Me Loose Debbie Wells Heiden & Wells 

Gens Double Action Rufus Dale Rufus Dale 

A Dream Daphne France Clyde France 

Lined With Silver Dollars Clyde France Clyde France 
  

Amateur Championship (Canter)  
A Major Uprising Leon Rembert Leon & Elizabeth Rembert 
  

Walking Horse Championship 
Santana’s El Nino Link Webb LD & Tammy Austin 

Prime Country Tyler Baucom John Callicutt 

I’m Breakin Bad Winky Groover John & Amanda Odom 

The Thug Dick Peebles Kay & Luckey Easterling 
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